
Please return complete forms in quadruple to:
The Exhibition Director
Ghana Trade Fair Co. Ltd
P.O.Box Tf 111, Trade Fair Centre, La Accra

Booth details: Kindly tick your preference

COMPANY NAME:

ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE: FAX:

EMAIL:

WEBSITE:

SECTOR:

SMEs

ECOWAS

Banks & financial institutions

Foreign 

Ministries & Agencies

Heavy Equipments

Snack

Khebab

1,500

2,500

800

2,000

2,000

1,500

1,500

TICK PAVILION LOCAL GH¢ FOREIGN US$DESCRIPTION

CANOPY 9 sqm
A table, two chairs, 
one spot light,

500

NAME:

POSITION: SIGNATURE:

ENTRY INTO FORCE
The Contract shall enter into force as soon as it is signed by the parties and payments confirmed.

I/ We promise to abide by the rules and regulations for participation in the Fair as prescribed in 
the Participation guide:

OFFICIAL STAMP

1st – 7th Mar 
2023

PARTICIPATION CONTRACT

WEST HILLS 
MALL

27th Ghana International Trade  Fair 2023

TEL: 0500015587/ 024 446 9451/ 0558728272
Email: ghtradefair@gmail.com

Please return complete forms in quadruple to:
The Exhibition Director
Ghana Trade Fair Co. Ltd
P.O.Box Tf 111, Trade Fair Centre, La Accra

Booth details: Kindly tick your preference

COMPANY NAME:

ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE: FAX:

EMAIL:

WEBSITE:

SECTOR:

TEL: 0500015587/ 024 446 9451/ 0558728272
Email: ghtradefair@gmail.com

NAME:

POSITION: SIGNATURE:

ENTRY INTO FORCE
The Contract shall enter into force as soon as it is signed by the parties and payments confirmed.

I/ We promise to abide by the rules and regulations for participation in the Fair as prescribed in 
the Participation guide:

OFFICIAL STAMP

PARTICIPATION CONTRACT

1st – 7th Mar 
2023

WEST HILLS 
MALL

27th Ghana International Trade  Fair 2023

SMEs

ECOWAS

Banks & financial institutions

Foreign 

Ministries & Agencies

Heavy Equipments

Snack

Khebab

1,500

2,500

$800

2,000

2,000

1,500

1,500

TICK PAVILION LOCAL GH¢ FOREIGN US$DESCRIPTION

CANOPY 9 sqm
A table, two chairs, 
one spot light,

$500

Industries 2,000Industries 2,000

3 3




