

PARTICIPATION CONTRACT

Please return complete forms in quadruple to: The Exhibition Director Ghana Trade Fair Co, Ltd P.O.Box Tf 111, Trade Fair Centre, La Accra

TEL: 0500015587/ 024 446 9451/ 0558728272 Email: ghtradefair@gmail.com

COMPANY NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
TELEPHONE:	FAX:
EMAIL:	
WEBSITE:	
SECTOR:	
Booth details: Kindly tick your preference	

TICK	DESCRIPTION	PAVILION	LOCAL GH¢	FOREIGN US\$
		Banks & financial institutions	2,500	
		SMEs	1,500	
	CANOPY 9 sqm	ECOWAS		500
	A table, two chairs, one spot light,	Foreign		800
		Ministries & Agencies	2,000	
		Heavy Equipments	2,000	
		Snack	1,500	
		Khebab	1,500	
		Industries	2,000	

I/ We promise to abide by the rules and regulations fo the Participation guide:	r participation in the Fair as prescribed in
NAME:	
POSITION:	SIGNATURE:

OFFICIAL STAMP

ENTRY INTO FORCE

The Contract shall enter into force as soon as it is signed by the parties and payments confirmed.

GHANA	1st - 7th Mar WEST H 2023 MALL	ILLS
TRADE Fald 20	27th Ghana International Tra	nde Fair 2023
FAIR 20 23	27th Ghana International Tra	de Fair 2023

PARTICIPATION CONTRACT

Please return complete forms in quadruple to: The Exhibition Director Ghana Trade Fair Co. Ltd P.O.Box Tf 111, Trade Fair Centre, La Accra

TEL: 0500015587/ 024 446 9451/ 0558728272

CIVIAIL.				
SECTOR:				
	tick your preference			
TICK	DESCRIPTION	PAVILION	LOCAL GH¢	FOREIGN US\$
		Banks & financial institutions	2,500	
		SMEs	1,500	
	CANOPY 9 sgm	ECOWAS		\$500
	A table, two chairs, one spot light,	Foreign		\$800
	5 7	Ministries & Agencies	2,000	
		Heavy Equipments	2,000	
		Snack	1,500	
		Khebab	1,500	
	Industries	2,000		

OFFICIAL STAMP

ENTRY INTO FORCE

The Contract shall enter into force as soon as it is signed by the parties and payments confirmed.